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Vornado Pendant 

PD-87729 / PD-87741 
 

 

       

 
Fixture Type: 
 
Catalog Number: 
 
Project: 
 
Location: 
       

 
                             PD-87729                                                                           PD-87741     

 

 
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

 
SPECIFICATIONS 

With its captivating and continuous loops, Vornado pushes the limits of 
engineering–bands of silver and light twist in and out like a Mobius strip on 
steroids. Finely wrought in spun aluminum and plated with chrome for 
extra shine. 

Color Temp:  3000k 
CRI: 90 
Dimming: 100% - 10% ELV; 100%-5% 0-10V 
Rated Life: 50,000 hrs 
Input: 120-277V 
Construction: Aluminum with composite diffuser 
Finish: Chrome 
Standards: ETL & cETL listed, Damp listed, Title 24 

 

 
FEATURES 
• Hand-crafter, seamless construction 
• Thin powered cables provide an ultra-clean look 
• Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling 
• Universal voltage driver (120V-220V-277V) concealed within canopy 

ORDER NUMBER 
 

Model 
  

Wattage 
 

Voltage 
 

LED Lumens 
 

Delivered Lumens 
 

Finish 
  

PD-87729 
PD-87741 

29” 
41” 

87W 
88W 

120V-277V 
7766 
7818 

5753 
5861 CH Chrome 

 
 

Example: PD-87741-CH 
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